
 

 

Little Crocs Fee Sheet 2026  

Opening hours: 7:30 till 18:30  

Closing dates: The nursery is open all year round, apart from bank and public holidays and between 
Christmas and New year. Our las working day is Christmas Eve, and our first opening day will be the first 
working day of the year.  
Payment: Fees to be paid on the 1st of every month via bank transfer. 
£150 registration fee upon registering (non-refundable).  

 

Standard Monthly Fees (Invoiced for 50 weeks over 12 months) 
These fees apply for families who are not eligible for any government funding. 

 Day’s Per Week 

2 3 4 5 
Under 2’s Total fees £833.33 £1250.00 £1666.66 £1875.00 
Over 2’s  Total fees  £708.33 £1062.50 £1416.67 £1770.83 

Fees include a 10% discount for a full-time place.  

 

Funded Monthly Fees (50 weeks stretched funding)  
Government funding is structured for 38 weeks of the year (term time), Little Crocs stretch the funding over 50 weeks of the year. The 
table below itemises the funded hours with no charge, the cost of the additional hours and the cost of food made up of 3 meals per 
day, with snack, activities and non-food related extras such as outings, trips and more.  

 Day’s per week 
 2 3 4 5 

 
 

9 Months 30 
Hrs 

Funded Hours 83.33 Hrs/£0.00 95.00 Hrs/£0.00 95.00 Hrs/£0.00 95.00 Hrs/£0.00 
Additional hours  8.33 Hrs @ £9.09 

£75.76 
42.50 Hrs @ £9.09 
£386.36 

88.33 Hrs @ £9.09 
£803.03 

134.17 Hrs @ £9.09 
£1219.70 

Food  £70.83 £80.75 £80.75 £80.75 
Non-food  £33.33 £38 £38 £38 
Activities  £70.83 £80.75 £80.75 £80.75 
Total Fee £250.75 £585.86 £1002.53 £1419.20 

 
 

2’s – 5’s 15 
Hrs 

Funded Hours 47.50 Hrs/£0.00 47.50 Hrs/£0.00  47.50 Hrs/£0.00 47.50 Hrs/£0.00 
Additional hours  44.17 Hrs @ £9.09 

£341.29 
90 Hrs @ £9.09 
£795.20 

135.83 Hrs @ £9.09 
£1049.62 

181.67 Hrs @ £9.09 
£1403.79 

Food  £40.38 £40.38 £40.38 £40.38 
Non-food  £19 £19 £19 £19 
Activities  £40.38 £40.38 £40.38 £40.38 
Total Fee £441.04 £795.20 £1149.38 £1503.54 

 
 

2’s – 5’s 30 
Hrs 

Funded Hours 83.33 Hrs/£0.00 83.33 Hrs/£0.00 83.33 Hrs/£0.00 83.33 Hrs/£0.00 
Additional hours  8.33 Hrs @ £7.72 

£64.39 
42.50 Hrs @ £7.72 
£328.41 

88.33 Hrs @ £7.72 
£682.58 

134.17 Hrs @ £7.72 
£1036.74 

Food  £70.83 £80.75 £70.83 £80.75 
Non-food  £33.33 £38 £80.75 £38 
Activities  £70.83 £80.75 £38 £80.75 
Total Fee £239.39 £527.91 £882.08 £1236.24 

 

Funding sessions include food, non-food and activities which equates to £2.10 per funded hour. 
If you would like any assistance understand fees please contact us on 01689668800. 


